
Policy Information:

Life Insurance Corporation of India
      Detailed Policy Status Report

Name of the Life Assured:

Plan Name:

Premium due from:

PolicyNumber:

Policy Status:

Instalment Premium:

Nominee Details:

Billing Details:

Instalment Premium:

Premium due from:

Amount due:

Premium Mode :

Other Details :

Age :

Commencement date:

Agent Details:

Policy Term:

Premium Paying  Term:

Branch Name(code):

City:

 `  `

New Jeevan Anand

0162273G  - Katakam
Krishnaiah

LIC of India, Hyderabad
City Br XVI (73G )

Date of Maturity:

No of Instalments:

This document is electronically generated and no signature is required.

`

Disclaimer : In case of any discrepancy , please refer the policy document or contact the servicing branch.

`Sum Assured:
Plan - `

Assignee Details:

Bonus , Guranteed
Addition

5,64,750

Quarterly

15,937.00

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

79,685.00

5

25 Yrs

25 Yrs

10/07/2014

15,00,000

648902937

Reduced Paid-

15,937.00

10/07/2039

815

HYDERABAD

Nayakappu Kurumaiah

21 Yrs

Name of the Assignee Share(%)

Details not available,  please contact branch if policy is assigned.

Name of the Nominee Relation of Life Assured Share(%)

ANJAMMA MOTHER 100


